ATTENTION ALL NEW PRESCHOOLERS!

SUMMER CAMP FEE SCHEDULE, 2018

Summer Camp begins Monday, June 25t & ends Friday, August 17t

The classroom curriculum extends into the summer as we continue to strengthen and refine
gross and fine motor skills. We have exciting, new activities to spark our children’s
imagination and thinking skills as they combine Lanquage, Math, and Science with good old
fashioned outdoor fun!! Join in the summer fun and make a smooth transition into the fall
curriculum... The adventure never ends!

Child’s Name: Class #:

SUMMER CAMP FEES ARE AS FOLLOWS:
(Please check off fees on line, then total)

New student enrollment fees

Summer Registration $25.00
Deposit $415.00

Blanket $25.00

$ Total

JUNE/JULY
1% - 4™ week (6/25 - 7/20)

Tuition Fee $860 (Includes all in house assemblies & entertainment)
Daycare $100.00

Diaper training $100.00 (if needed)

$ Total

JULY/AUGUST

5% _ 8™ week (7/23 - 8/17)

Tuition Fee $860 (Includes all in house assemblies & entertainment)
Daycare $100.00

Diaper training $100.00 (if needed)

$ Total

SUMMER CAMP FEES ARE DUE IN 2 INSTALLMENTS: June 25%, July 23+

Thank you for your cooperation.
FOR YOUR INFORMATION: THERE WILL BE NO SCHOOL AUGUST 20™ — 24T
THE NEW SCHOOL YEAR BEGINS: MONDAY, AUGUST 27T



